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",GULAR FEATURES 

Be Centenary At a Glance 

Calendar 
Crossword 

General Manager's Message 
Hellos and Goodbyes 

Members Letters 

New Members Nigh t 

Relaxed Regulars - Chill out After Christmas 

Sports Update - Ready, Steady, Go! 

What's On - New Year, New Events ... 

SPORTS 

Golf - BC Beats GCL... 

Scuba - A Wet and Wonderful World 

MEMORIES 
Loy Krathong 

Surin Elephant Round-up 

Esam Food Promotion 
Christmas Ball 

FEATURES &: EVENTS 

Spoofing - For Scotland, Pissamai & The Spoof 

National Museum Volunteers Lecture 

Centenary Special - Over 100 and Still Saving Lives 

30 

19 

14 

6 
5 
8 

26 

5 

20 

9 

7 

22 

12 

17 

17 

16 

16 

29 
20 

10 

Advertisers 
Many thanks to our advertisers this 
month, without whom this magazine 
would not be possible: 

q llHlOl/lJlJardforce 
Intllrn'ltic,nal College, Phuket 

• lawton 
• Metro Magazine 
• Papa Alfredo's 
• Patana International School 
• Portsmouth Mann International ltd 
• Shrewsbury International School 
• Srilankan Airlines limited 
• TRSC International 
• Transpo 

The British Club is a family, social and sporting club, 
set in relaxing grounds, conveniently located 
between Silom and Surawongse Roads, with an 
ever-growing international membership. 

For details about the Club contact the Membership 
Marketing staff at: 

The Br itish Cluh 
189 Surawongse Road, Bangkok 10500 
Tel: (0) 2234 0247 
Fax: (0) 2235 1560 
Email: britciub@loxinfo.co.th 
Website: www.britishciubbangkok.org 

OUTPOST M A GAZIN E 
The contents of this magazine are not necessarily the 
opinion of the Editor, the General Committee or the 

Management of the Club. 

OUTPOST Magazine is produced on behalf of the British 
Club by The Creative Partnership. 

To advertise please contact 
Mr. David Blowers or K. Saran luck at: 

The Creative Part nership 
2240/3-4 Chankaow Rd., Chongnontri, 

Yannawa, Bangkok 10120, Thailand 
Tel: (0) 2285 4721 -3 Fax : (0) 26781292 

Email: info@creativethailand.com 
Website: www.creativethailand.com 






























































